TEKCON ®
5300 - XX9 – 03X – XX
 Material:
♦ Insulator:
Thermoplastic UL 94V-0
Color：Black
♦ Contact: Copper Alloy

HDMI RIGHT ANGLE HEADER 19PIN SMT
TYPE TOP SCREW
Ordering Information
Contact Area Plating:
0:Gold/Flash/Tin
5:15u”Gold/Tin
3:30u”Gold/Tin
No of Contact：19Pin
Specification
Dimensions
51:Shell Without
  Salient Point, Bright Tin
52:Shell With
   Salient Point, Bright Tin
E1:Shell Without
  Salient Point, Matte Tin
E2:Shell With
   Salient Point, Matte Tin
Shell Plating;
1:50u”Ni
2:100u” Tin over 50u” Ni
3:Glod plating over all
Packing Type: 1- Tray
            2-Reel